
RC	INSPECTION	AGENCY	LLC	
8735	HWY	47	

WOODRUFF	WI.	54568	
OFFICE	715-439-4222	
CELL	715-892-2056	

	
BUILDING	PERMIT	FEES	FOR:	

WINCHESTER	
2019	

	

NO	REFUNDS	ON	ANY	PERMITS		
PLEASE	MAKE	CHECKS	PAYABLE	TO:		
RC	Inspection	Agency	LLC	

Single	Family	dwelling	(up	to	5000	square	feet)		
	
Single	Family	Dwellings	(over	5000	square	feet)	
	
Manufactured	Dwelling,	Modular	homes	or	mobile	Homes	
(up	to	3	inspections)	
	
Dwelling	Resets	
	
Room	Additions	(up	to	500	square	feet)	
	
Room	Additions	(over	500	square	feet)																																																												
	
Minimum	permit	(deck,	garage)	
2	inspections	
	
	New	Service	Inspection	or	Upgraded	services	
	 	 	 	 	 	
	

			
	
	
	
	

	
Additional	Inspections	(IF	REQUIRED)		
	

											
	
	
			
	

	
	
	
	

$610.00	
	
$710.00	
	
$410.00	
	
	
$350.00	
	
$380.00	
	
$480.00	
	
$150.00	
	
	
$150.00	
	
	
$	
	
	
	
	
	
$75.00	


