## RC INSPECTION AGENCY LLC 8735 HWY 47 WOODRUFF WI. 54568 OFFICE 715-439-4222 CELL 715-892-2056

## BUILDING PERMIT FEES FOR: WINCHESTER 2019

Single Family dwelling (up to 5000 square feet)	\$610.00
Single Family Dwellings (over 5000 square feet)	\$710.00
Manufactured Dwelling, Modular homes or mobile Homes (up to 3 inspections)	\$410.00
Dwelling Resets	\$350.00
Room Additions (up to 500 square feet)	\$380.00
Room Additions (over 500 square feet)	\$480.00
Minimum permit (deck, garage) 2 inspections	\$150.00
New Service Inspection or Upgraded services	\$150.00
_	\$
-	
Additional Inspections (IF REQUIRED)	\$75.00

NO REFUNDS ON ANY PERMITS
PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:
RC Inspection Agency LLC